
Bill To: Date

Number

N° Paid 39 Check

N° Pending 0 Truck

#Ticket Product Unit Rate Amount

1930002523 7PSSDB 20.49 4.20 86.06

1930002538P5 - (323-2904) Sienna 86 7PSSDB 20.56 4.20 86.35

1930002557P5 - (323-3574) TxDOT Harris CS Bridge Repl-S Braeswood 7PSSDB 20.48 6.20 126.98

1930002581P5 - (323-4122) CREEKHAVEN SEC 4 WSD 7PSSDB 20.53 4.20 86.23

1930002600P5 - (323-3574) TxDOT Harris CS Bridge Repl-S Braeswood 7PSSDB 20.61 6.20 127.78

1930002619P5 - (323-4134) Ameritas Auto Auction Paving Expansior 7PSSDB 20.60 4.95 101.97

1930002638P5 - (323-2903) Regency Lakes Dr Ph 1 SIENNA MUD NO 7 7PSSDB 20.64 4.20 86.69

1930002655P5 - (323-3313) Caldwell Crossing Sec 5 5PSSDB 20.64 3.50 72.24

1930002660P5 - (323-2904) Sienna 86 7PSSDB 20.71 4.20 86.98

1930002674P5 - (323-3992) PARKWAY KIA (IOWA COLONY) 7PSSDB 20.72 3.50 72.52

1930002679P5 - (323-2904) Sienna 86 7PSSDB 20.71 4.20 86.98

1930002694P5 - (323-4270) ARCADIAN ESTATES SEC 2 5PSSDB 20.68 4.55 94.09

1930002702P5 - (323-433) Barry Rose WRF phase 1 7PSSDB 20.72 5.15 106.71

1930002711P5 - (323-4270) ARCADIAN ESTATES SEC 2 5PSSDB 20.73 4.55 94.32

1930002715P5 - (323-4122) CREEKHAVEN SEC 4 WSD 7PSSDB 20.74 4.20 87.11

1930002719P5 - (323-340) French Quarter Subdivision 5PSSDB 20.75 5.15 106.86

1930002726P5 - (323-433) Barry Rose WRF phase 1 7PSSDB 20.74 5.15 106.81

1930002732P5 - (323-4270) ARCADIAN ESTATES SEC 2 5PSSDB 20.73 4.55 94.32

1930002736P5 - (323-1265) TXDOT-H.CO-UA-90 - 0027-10-077 - O.S.T. 7PSSDB 20.74 5.70 118.22

1930002741P5 - (323-340) French Quarter Subdivision 5PSSDB 20.71 5.15 106.66

1930002747P5 - (323-2904) Sienna 86 7PSSDB 20.72 4.20 87.02

1930002751P5 - (323-4122) CREEKHAVEN SEC 4 WSD 7PSSDB 20.70 4.20 86.94

1937016424P11 - (323-4122) CREEKHAVEN SEC 4 WSD 10PSSDA 20.79 4.20 87.32

1937016446P11 - (323-3215) Preservation Creek Ph 1 Seg 1 7PSSDB 20.82 4.40 91.61

1945001652P4 - (323-3984) 3rd Coast Terminals (Mykowa) 7PSCC 20.64 5.15 106.30

1945001665P4 - (323-3984) 3rd Coast Terminals (Mykowa) 7PSCC 20.66 5.15 106.40

1945001679P4 - (323-3984) 3rd Coast Terminals (Mykowa) 7PSCC 20.66 5.15 106.40

1945001693P4 - (323-3984) 3rd Coast Terminals (Mykowa) 7PSCC 20.65 5.15 106.35

1945001705P4 - (323-3984) 3rd Coast Terminals (Mykowa) 7PSCC 20.70 5.15 106.60

1945001732P4 - (323-1612) TXDOT - LIBERY - US-90 - 0028-03-111 412PSCC 20.68 11.00 227.48

1945001733P4 - (323-3984) 3rd Coast Terminals (Mykowa) 7PSCC 20.59 5.15 106.04

1975003244P16 - (323-3992) PARKWAY KIA (IOWA COLONY) 7PSSDB 20.54 3.50 71.89

1975003250P16 - (323-433) Barry Rose WRF phase 1 7PSSDB 20.55 5.15 105.83

1975003257P16 - (323-4122) CREEKHAVEN SEC 4 WSD 7PSSDB 20.49 4.20 86.06

1975003265P16 - (323-4149) CREEKHAVEN BLVD PH II 7PSSDB 20.51 4.20 86.14

1975003275P16 - (323-3666) TCC Gulfbelt Logistics Park 5PSSDB 20.45 5.95 121.68

Settlement
of payment

Rene  Moreno Carmenates 11/6/2025

R006235

4039

D45

Pugmill - Order

P5 - (323-4149) CREEKHAVEN BLVD PH II



1975003290P16 - (323-4122) CREEKHAVEN SEC 4 WSD 7PSSDB 20.48 4.20 86.02

1975003298P16 - (323-3992) PARKWAY KIA (IOWA COLONY) 7PSSDB 20.50 3.50 71.75

1975003306 7PSSDB 20.37 4.20 85.55

3869.26

5% -193.46

SUBTOTAL 3675.80

-$303.16

TOTAL $3372.64

P16 - (323-2904) Sienna 86

Fuel


	10-30-2025 to 11-05-2025



